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SPARCO, MARTINI RACING and LANCIA 
together again:  
the historic partnership that linked 
the three Turin brands during the 
golden age of rallying is celebrated 
with an exclusive Capsule collection: 
three unmistakable lines 
that celebrate the victories 
of the LANCIA-MARTINI RACING team 
with the legendary LANCIA RALLY 037, 
LANCIA DELTA S4 and 
LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE.

Unique details in direct embroidery 
or DTF printing bring to life 
the extraordinary achievements 
of the Turin-based brand's cars 
and its drivers equipped by 
Sparco - Martini Racing.

NEW LANCIA 
MARTINI RACING
CAPSULE COLLECTION

››



BMF0092NDN06...

BML0090NDN02...

››
 
NEW T-SHIRT 
DELTA HF INTEGRALE 
LANCIA | MARTINI RACING

Original replica hoodie 
Lancia Delta HF Integrale Martini Racing 
direct embroidery.

T-shirt Lancia Delta HF Integrale 
Martini Racing DTF print.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 95% cotton - 5% elastane.

 
NEW HOODIE 
DELTA HF INTEGRALE 
LANCIA | MARTINI RACING

42,00

VAT not included

VAT not included

95,00

0706

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING | LANCIACAPSULE COLLECTION



BMF0094NDn06...

BMF0093NDn06... BML0092NDn02...

BML0091NDn02...

››

››
 
NEW HOODIE 
LANCIA DELTA S4 
LANCIA | MARTINI RACING

 
NEW HOODIE 
LANCIA RALLY 037 
LANCIA | MARTINI RACING

 
NEW T-SHIRT 
LANCIA RALLY 037 
LANCIA | MARTINI RACING

 
NEW T-SHIRT 
LANCIA DELTA S4 
LANCIA | MARTINI RACING

Original replica hoodie Lancia Delta S4 
Martini Racing direct embroidery.

Original replica hoodie 
Lancia Rally 037 direct embroidery.

T-shirt Lancia Rally 037 
Martini Racing DTF print.

T-shirt Lancia Delta S4 Martini Racing 
DTF print.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 95% cotton - 5% elastane.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 95% cotton - 5% elastane.

VAT not included

VAT not included VAT not included

VAT not included95,00

95,00 42,00

42,00

0908

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING | LANCIACAPSULE COLLECTION
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SPORTSWEAR
SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01279MRBI.. 01279MRRS..

01279MRCE.. 01279MRAZ.. 01279MRBM.. 01279MRNR..

01279MRGR..

01397MRBI..

01397MRCE..

››

 
HOODIE REPLICA 
MARTINI RACING

Original replica hoodie, 
of the iconic 
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester 300 gsm, 
soft jersey lined hood.

HOODIE REPLICA 
LADY 
MARTINI RACING

Women's fit original replica hoodie, 
of the iconic 
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Sizes | S - L

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester 300 gsm, 
soft jersey lined hood.

VAT not included

VAT not included

91,00

91,00

013012

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01274MRBM..

01274MRAZ..01274MRGR.. 01274MRRS..

01274MRNR..

01398MRBI..

01274MRBI..

002206MRBI..

››

››

T-SHIRT REPLICA 
MARTINI RACING

Original t-shirt replica of the iconic  
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Stretch jersey - 95% cotton 
5% elastane - 170 gsm.

LADY FIT 
MARTINI RACING

Sizes | XS - L

Material | Stretch jersey - 95% cotton 
5% elastane - 170 gsm.

LONG SLEEVES 
T-SHIRT REPLICA 
MARTINI RACING

Long sleeves high collar t-shirt, 
original replica of the iconic 
Sparco - Martini Racing.

Sizes | S - XXL

Material | Stretch jersey - 95% cotton 
5% elastane - 170 gsm.

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

40,00

40,00

42,00

015014

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



BML0009D0N02..

BML0009D0W01..

BML0007D0N02..

››
BML0007D0W01..

Martini Racing customized 
polo shirt with pocket, 
patch details.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 100% cotton, 200 gsm.

 
POLO POCKET 
MARTINI RACING

 
T-SHIRT TOP STRIPES 
MARTINI RACING

T-Shirt with woven stripes 
and Martini Racing patch. 

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | jersey stretch 
95% cotton - 5% elastane - 170 gsm.

VAT not included

VAT not included40,00

69,00

017016

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01275MRBM.. 01275MRBI..01275MRNR..

013035MRBI..

01276MRBM.. 01276MRBI..

››
013034MRBI..

Sizes | S - L

Material | Fine cotton piquet 
100% cotton, 200 gsm.

POLO EMBROIDERIES 
MARTINI RACING

POLO 
REPLICA PATCHES 
MARTINI RACING

Polo inspired by the iconic 
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Polo with colored details 
and Martini Racing embroidery.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Fine cotton piquet 
100% cotton, 200 gsm.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Fine cotton piquet 
100% cotton, 200 gsm.

LADY FIT 
MARTINI RACING

Sizes | S - L

Material | Fine cotton piquet 
100% cotton, 200 gsm.

POLO REPLICA PATCHES 
LADY FIT 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

69,00

65,00

69,00

65,00

019018

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



BMJ0013D0N02..

013037MRBM.. 013037MRBMBI..

››
HALF ZIP 
SWEATSHIRT 
MARTINI RACING

 
SL WINDBREAKER 
MARTINI RACING

Rain and windproof jacket 
with customized 
Sparco - Martini Racing lining.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 100% Polyester + TPU.

Lining | 95% polyester - 5% elastane.

Customisable | On request.

Half zip sweatshirt inspired by  
the iconic Sparco - Martini Racing suit. 
Embroidered logos.

Sizes | XS -3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester 
300 gsm.

VAT not included

VAT not included

195,00

91,00

021020

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01278MRBM..

01278MRGR.. 01278MRNR..

013033MRBI.. 013033MRBM...

01278MRBI..

››

FULL ZIP SWEATSHIRT 
MARTINI RACING

Full zip sweatshirt ispired by the iconic
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 70% cotton - 30% polyester 
300 gsm.

FULL ZIP SWEATSHIRT  
LADY FIT 
MARTINI RACING

Sizes | S - L

Material | 70% cotton - 30% polyester 
300 gsm.

VAT not included

VAT not included

97,00

97,00

023022

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



BMF0013D0n02..

BMF0013D0W01.. 

BML0008D0W01..

BML0008D0N02..

››

››
HOODED FULL ZIP 
MARTINI RACING

 
T-SHIRT BIG LOGO 
MARTINI RACING

T-Shirt with tone-on-tone 
Martini Racing logo.

Sizes | XS -3XL

Material | Jersey stretch 
95% cotton - 5% elastane - 170 gsm.

Sweatshirt with hood and zip,
gauzed with Martini Racing  
customisation via patches  
and woven stripes.

Sizes | XS -3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester.

VAT not included

VAT not included

95,00

40,00

025024

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01361MRBMBI..

01363MRBMBI..

01361MRBM..

01363MRBM..

››

Winter jacket in iconic Martini Racing livery 
with special THERMORE® padding. 
| 2 layer fabric, waterproof 
  and windproof.
| Double density THERMORE® padding 	   
  layering, optimized for extreme 
  climate conditions. 
| Neck cuff with magnetic closure. 
| Elasticated cuff inserted into 
  the sleeve.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

External material | 100% polyester.

Lining | 100% polyester.

WINTER JACKET 
MARTINI RACING

Softshell in 3-layer technical fabric 
with special Martini Racing livery. 
Waterproof, windproof,  
with fleece-coupled lining.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

External material | 100% polyester.

Lining | 100% polyester.

SOFTSHELL 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

245,00

235,00

027026

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



013050MRBM..

››

››

BTJ0011D0N02...

Martini Racing livery Vest, embroidered 
logos, made of technical fabric. 
| Outer: 100% matt polyester with  
  TPU membrane (water resistant), 
  110 gsm. 
| Knitted softshell side panels, 
  TPU membrane, 240 gsm.
| Lining: 100% nylon. 
| Padding: 100% down-like polyester, 
  140 gsm. 
| External WR zip pocket. 
| Internal pocket on the left side.

Martini Racing livery jacket, embroidered 
logos, made of technical fabric. 
| Outer: 100% matt polyester with  
  TPU membrane (water resistant), 
  110 gsm. 
| Knitted softshell side panels, 
  TPU membrane, 240 gsm.
| Lining: 100% nylon. 
| Padding: 100% down-like polyester, 
  140 gsm. 
| External WR zip pocket. 
| Internal pocket on the left side.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Outer 100% polyester. 
Lining 100% nylon.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Outer 100% polyester. 
Lining 100% nylon.

VEST FRAME 
MARTINI RACING

NEW FRAME JACKET 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

66,00

83,00

029028

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01313MRBM..

››

01277MRBI.. 01277MRBM..

››

02405MRAZ.. 02405MRBM..

REPLICA 
VEST 
MARTINI RACING

Shirt inspired by the iconic 	  
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Fine stretch popeline 
97% cotton - 3% elastane.

LONG SLEEVES 
SHIRT 
MARTINI RACING

MADE IN ITALY 

Vest with typical V design and striped 
livery, in ripstop technical fabric 
and precious embroidered patches.

Sizes | S - 3XL

Material | 100% polyamide.

Lining | 100% polyamide with 100 gsm padding.

WINDSTOPPER 
MARTINI RACING

Wind breaker is a soft, lightweight 
jacket made in wind/water-repellent 
fabric with Martini Racing logos 
and stripes.

Sizes | S - 3XL

Material | 100% polyester - 100 gsm.

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

91,00

79,00

56,00

031030

SPARCO | MARTINI RACINGSPORTSWEAR



01338MRBM..

01350MRBM..

013052MRBM..

››

››

MADE IN ITALY 

MADE IN ITALY 

Wool Crewneck sweater with Martini Racing  
logos and stripes. The sweater features a soft 
blended wool material.

Cotton Crewneck sweater 
with Martini Racing logos and stripes. 
The sweater is 100% soft cotton.

100% cotton knitted "V" neck vest 
with Martini Racing stripes details. 
Embroidered logos.

Sizes | S - 3XL

Material | 50% Merinos wool - 50% acrylic.

Sizes | S - 3XL

Material | 100% cotton.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | 100% cotton.

WOOL CREWNECK 
SWEATER 
MARTINI RACING

COTTON CREWNECK 
SWEATER 
MARTINI RACING

KNITTED 
COTTON VEST 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

70,00

65,00

59,00

033032

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01340MRBM..

01340MRBI..

01339MRBM..

01339MRBI..

01339MRNR..

››

Sizes | S - 3XL

Material | 90% cotton - 10% polyester 300 gsm. 
Hood lined in soft jersey.

Sizes | XS - 3XL

Material | Stretch jersey - 95% cotton 
5% elastane - 170 gsm.

Hooded sweatshirt 
with fully embroidered 
iconic Martini Racing stripes.

Soft jersey T-shirt 
with the iconic 
Martini Racing stripes.

HOODIE 
BIG STRIPES 
MARTINI RACING

T-SHIRT 
BIG STRIPES 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

91,00

40,00

035034

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01396MRBI..

01396MRRS..

››

01395MRBM..

MADE IN ITALY 

Soft jersey polo shirt replica 
of the original Sportline collection 
with fine embroidered patches.

Stretch cotton Bermuda shorts 
with Martini Racing stripes on the inner 
waist, zip tape and on the belt loops.

Sizes | S - 3XL

Material | 100% cotton.

Sizes | XS - XXL

Material | 97% cotone twill - 3% spandex.

POLO REPLICA
STRIPED 
MARTINI RACING

BERMUDA 
MARTINI RACING

(While stocks last)

VAT not included

VAT not included

49,00

39,00

037036

SPORTSWEAR SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



BMB0002D0W18..

››
0012A5MR..BM

››

Casual sneakers in Martini Racing 
livery with shock-absorbing air cushion.
| Smooth microfibre upper.
| Air cushioning.
| PU + RB outsole. 
| Beathable mesh lining.

Sizes | 36 - 48

Sole | PU + Rubber.

Lightweight sneakers in breathable mesh 
with reinforcement, three-dimensional 
print and special Martini Racing livery. 
Anti-bacterial and comfortable  
inner sole.

Sizes  | 36 - 48

Sole | EVA + ultralight rubber 
and shock-absorber.

SNEAKERS 

 
S-LIGHT 
MARTINI RACING

(While stocks last)

VAT not included

VAT not included

70,00

95,00

039038

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

S-RUN 
MARTINI RACING



0012B4MR..BIBM

››

0012B3MR..BIBM

››
Tennis sneakers 80s style 
with custom Martini Racing.
| White and amber transparent 
  rubber outsole.
| Microfiber upper.
| Lining with pad around the ankle.

Sizes | 37 - 48

Sole | Rubber.

Smart casual sneakers with 
microfiber upper and lining 
with custom Martini Racing.
| Rubber casual outsole.
| Comfort insole.
| Padding around the ankle.

Sizes | 36 - 46

Sole | Rubber.

SNEAKERS 

58,00VAT not included VAT not included89,00

041040

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

S-TIME 
MARTINI RACING

 
S-URBAN 
MARTINI RACING



BTB0008D0N31..0012A7MR..BM

››
››

Racing- inspired sneakers.
with special Martini Racing livery.
| Microfiber and textile upper.
| Racing sole.
| Comfort insole.
| Breathable fabric tongue.

Sizes | 36 - 47

Sole | Rubber.

Running-style work sneakers compliant 
to EN ISO 20347:2022+A1:2024 
O1 SR FO HRO.

Certification | EN ISO 20347:2022+A1:2024 
- O1 SR FO HRO.

Sizes | 36 - 48

Upper | Super lightweight mesh seamless.

Lining | Breathable micro-perforated 3D fabric.

Removable insole | Antistatic PU low density 
with ergonomic thermoforming.

Anti-slip anti-static sole | Super-comfortable EVA 
midsole, high energy absorption and FO nitrile 
rubber tread.

S-PARK 
MARTINI RACING

SNEAKERS 

VAT not included

VAT not included

75,00

87,00

043042

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

 
S-DRIVE 
MARTINI RACING



07537MR..BMRS07545MR..BMRS

››

ESD S3S SR FO safety shoe made 
of high-quality water-repellent suede 
and special Martini Racing livery.  
"FLEXGRIP +" bi-density PU sole, 
heel complying with the requirements 
for ladder grip (LG).  
Comfortable and sporty for 
any work environment.

Running style safety footwear. 
Seamless upper in 3D ultra breathable 
fabric, TPU abrasion resistant 
reinforcements and 3D HF details. 
EVA midsole and FO+HRO rubber tread. 
Light and sporty, to enhance 
the wearer's dynamism.

Certification | ESD S1PS SR FO HRO (EN ISO 20345:2022

Upper |  Seamless in breathable microperforated 3D 
fabric, abrasion-resistant tpu reinforcements 
and 3D HF details.

Antistatic non-slip sole | EVA midsole and FO+HRO 
nitrile rubber tread with heel energy absorption.

Lining | Breathable microperforated 3D fabric.

Toe cap | Non-magnetic composite, 
insulating, 200J resistant.

Sizes | 36 - 48

Certification | ESD S3S SR FO LG (EN ISO 20345:2022)

Upper | Made of high-quality water-repellent suede.

Perforation-resistant insole | Made of textile fiber 
perforation-zero.

Toe cap | Made of non-magnetic, insulating composite, 
resistant to 200J.

Sole | PU di-density FLEXGRIP+.

Sizes | 35 - 48

TEAMWORK 
ESD S1PS SR FO HRO 
MARTINI RACING

SAFETY FOOTWEAR

>> OVER 2,000 KM OF RESILIENCE! 

91,00 VAT not includedVAT not included 65,00

045044

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

INDY 
ESD S3S SR FO LG 
MARTINI RACING

PATENTED DESIGN



07535MR..BM 07527MR..BM

››

ESD S3S safety shoe 
in high-quality water-repellent
nubuck and suede with special
Martini Racing livery.
EVA sole and FO HRO SR rubber tread
with TPU heel reinforcement.
Suitable for any occasion.

Lightweight ESD S1PS 
safety shoe in sneakers style
with special Martini Racing livery, 
with EVA sole and FO HRO SR 
rubber tread, upper in velour microfibre 
and breathable mesh.  
Comfortable for all uses.

Certification | 
ESD S3S FO HRO SR (EN ISO 20345:2022)

Toe cap | Composite 200J resistant.

Insole | Anti-perforation textile fiber.

Sizes | 36 - 48

Certification | 
ESD S1PS FO HRO SR (EN ISO 20345:2022)

Toe cap | Composite 200J resistant.

Insole | Anti-perforation textile fiber.

Sizes | 36 - 48

SAFETY FOOTWEAR

VAT not included VAT not included69,00 69,00

047046

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

GYMKHANA 
ESD S3S SR FO HRO 
MARTINI RACING

GYMKHANA 
ESD S1PS SR FO HRO 
MARTINI RACING



099148MR

099145MRBIBMN..

BMZ0011D0N02..BMZ0011D0W06..

099145MRBMRSN..099145MRRSBMN..

BMZ0001D0N31A58BMZ0001D0W06A58
099149MRN..

››

››

››

››

099059MR

SUNGLASSES 
MARTINI RACING

Standard compliant sunglasses 
EN ISO 12312-1.

ICONIC 
DESIGN SOCKS 
MARTINI RACING

Original and iconic collection of socks in 3 
different elegant Martini Racing liveries. 
Seamless construction 
for maximum comfort.

Customized socks 
in Martini Racing livery.
Seamless construction 
for maximum comfort.

Sizes | 36/40 (N1) - 41/46 (N2).

Material | 80% Combed Cotton 
17% Polyamide, 3% Elastane.

Sizes | 41/46.

Material | 80% Combed Cotton - 17% Polyamide, 
3% Elastane.

LEATHER WALLET 
MARTINI RACING

LEATHER BELT 
MARTINI RACING

Genuine leather zip wallet / credit cards 
in Martini Racing livery colour.
| Brands embossed in heat.
| Dimensions 12.5 x 9.5 cm.

Double face Made in Italy genuine 
leather belt (Navy Blue and Sparco Blue).
| Colored profiles in Martini Racing livery.
| Available in length 95 - 105 - 115 cm.

ACCESSORIES

ICONIC LOW CUT 
DESIGN SOCKS 
MARTINI RACING

40,00 VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

69,00

12,00

10,00

50,00

049048

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



01341MRBI

01341MRBM

01282BM

01283BM

01232MRBM

6 panel baseball cap in polyester
with suede effect.
Martini Racing 3D embroidery logo
and ribbon with stripes on the back.

Material | 100% polyester.

Material | 98% polyester - 2% elastane. 
Frontal 3D embroidery.

Material | 100% polyester. Frontal 3D embroidery.

Material | 50% wool - 50% acrylic 
with lining in soft fleece.

HEADWEAR

SIDE LOGO CAP 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

34,00

30,00

23,00

30,00

051050

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

FLEX CAP 
MARTINI RACING

FLAT VISOR CAP 
MARTINI RACING

BEANIE 
MARTINI RACING



BMW0011D0B0100N

099095MR

099094MRAZ

››

099068MR

099099MR

099130MR

Dimension | 33x51 cm

Dimension | 150x20 cm

Material | 50% ricycled polyester  
50% acrylic.

 
SPORTSACK 
MARTINI RACING

Polyamide bag with cord closure 
and badge pocket.

Soft Martini Racing jacquard scarf.

SCARF 
MARTINI RACING

NECK WARMERS 
MARTINI RACING

Ultra-soft Martini Racing 
microfiber cloth.

Material | 100% polyester.

Polyester automatic umbrella 
diameter 130 cm.

Dimension | Ø 130 cm

Dimension | Ø 120 cm

Dimension | Ø 95 cm

 
GOLF UMBRELLA 
MARTINI RACING

 
REPLICA UMBRELLA 
MARTINI RACING

Replica 80s umbrella with automatic 
opening and wooden handle:
| Fiberglass ribs.
| 190T Polyester Panels.

 
FOLDABLE 
UMBRELLA 
MARTINI RACING

Auto opening/closing umbrella 
with the special Martini Racing logo.
| Fiberglass ribs.
| Rubber handle.
| 190T Polyester Panels.

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

33,00

17,00

11,00

23,00

25,00

19,00

053052

SPARCO | MARTINI RACINGMERCHANDISING



BMA0003D0W0600N

099077MR

099070MRAZ 099070MRBM

099070MRBI

››

099131MR

099132MR

PVC KEYCHAIN 
MARTINI RACING

LEATHER KEYCHAIN 
MARTINI RACING

Soft PVC keychain with Replica 
Martini Racing suit or shoe silhouette.

Jacquard lanyard with Martini Racing 
customization, removable buckle 
and metal hook.

Original leather keychain 
with Martini Racing embroidery.

 
WATER BOTTLE 
MARTINI RACING

Water bottle  
with screw closure.

350 ml Martini Racing 
ceramic mug.

Max. capacity | 770 ml.

Material | Alloy.

Max. capacity | 350 ml.

Material | Ceramic.

 

MUG 
MARTINI RACING

099133MR  
099133MR10 (KIT OF 10)

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

KIT OF 10

8,00

9,00

17,00

21,00

21,00

8,00

65,00

055054

SPARCO | MARTINI RACINGMERCHANDISING

LANYARD 
MARTINI RACING



099147MR

›› ››

››
099096MRBM 099096MRBI

00998SPMR

0990058MR

Soft fleece plaid 150x180 cm with iconic 
Martini Racing - Sparco graphics.

 
REPLICA THROW 
PILLOW 40X40 
MARTINI RACING

 
PADDOCK CHAIR 
MARTINI RACING

Pillow 40x40 cm
in 100% soft cotton and lining
in fine canvas with REPLICA print.
Completely removable and washable.

 
ICON CHAIR 
MARTINI RACING

Icon chair in leatherette 
with Martini Racing embroidery.   
| Adjustable reclining backrest
  lumbar micrometric.
| Anti-tipping device with lock
  of the backrest at 150°.
| Base with certified piston
  SGS / BIFMAX5.1 / EN1335.
| High resistance polymer sunburst
  with 5 solid wheels.

Foldable paddock chair 
with aluminum frame finished 
in coloured Oxford 600D fabric.

FLEECE PLAID 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

25,00

27,00

55,00

348,00

057056

SPARCO | MARTINI RACINGMERCHANDISING



›› ››

016445MRNR 0164401MRNR

0164401MRAZ

BAGS

A complete collection of bags, 
backpacks and suitcases to 
always carry with you 
the unique and iconic 
Martini Racing style.

| Two compartments: 
  15.6 "pc holder and 11" tablet.
| Large front pocket and side pockets.
| Ergonomic backrest.
| Organized interiors.
| Handle in soft touch material.
| Padded and adjustable 
  shoulder straps.

Dimension | 52x40x20 cm

Capacity | 42 lt.

Material | Polyester 600D coated.

Dimension | 40x30x14 cm

Capacity | 16 lt.

Material | Polyester.

BACKPACK SUPERSTAGE 
MARTINI RACING

 
BACKPACK STAGE 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

102,00

86,00

059058

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



099100MR

016437MRRS 016437MRSI

››

016438MRRS 016438MRSI

BAGS

Soft duffel bag high density cotton  
canvas with printed details Martini Racing. 
Adjustable shoulder strap in length  
and removable.

Dimension | 62x30x30 cm

Capacity | 55 lt.

Material | High density cotton canvas.

Inserts | Bovine leather.

Lining | 100% polyester.

Trolley bag.

Trolley bag.

Dimension | 40x84x38 cm

Weight | 4,7 kg.

Capacity | 127 lt.

Material | Polyester.

Dimension | 25x55x35 cm

Weight | 3 kg.

Capacity | 48 lt.

Material | Polyester.

SPORTBAG 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

98,00

166,00

124,00

061060

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

TOUR 
MARTINI RACING

TRAVEL 
MARTINI RACING



063

RACING &
PERFORMANCE
EQUIPMENT

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



001144MR..BI 001144MR..AZ

RACING EQUIPMENT

REPLICA 
SUIT '80 
MARTINI RACING

Original replica suit of the iconic 
Sparco - Martini Racing suit.

Sizes | 48 - 66

Homologation | FIA 8856-2018 | SFI 3.2A/5

RACING SUIT 
REPLICA '00 
MARTINI RACING

Original replica of the iconic suit
Sparco - Martini Racing used in the WRC
in the early 2000s.

Sizes | 48 - 66

Homologation | FIA 8856-2018 | SFI 3.2A/5
VAT not included

VAT not included

950,00

900,00

065064

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

SPARCO
R567
DC.163.21-O

8856-2018

SPARCO
R567
DC.163.21-O

8856-2018



002020MRAZ..

››

››

››

001287..MRBI 001287..MRBM

001366MR..BI

001366MR..RS 001366MR..BM

MECHANIC SUIT
REPLICA 
MARTINI RACING

Sizes | S - XXL

Material | 85% polyester - 15% cotton.

MECHANIC SUIT

Original replica suit of the iconic
Sparco - Martini Racing Mechanic suit.

Sizes | 37 - 48

Homologation | FIA 8856-2018

Racing shoes in fine suede with 
Martini Racing embroidered stripes.

Sizes | 8 - 13

Homologation | FIA 8856-2018 | SFI 3.3/5

Racing gloves with suede palm 
and Martini Racing embroidered patch.

(While stocks last)

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

139,00

150,00

110,00

067066

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

TOP 
MARTINI RACING

SPARCO
TOP V02
DC.509.25-Z

8856-2018

LAND 
MARTINI RACING

SPARCO
LAND V02
DC.409.24-G

8856-2018



››

008016RMRBM - Petrol blue 008016RMRGR - Elephant grey

009014MRNR

The iconic Sparco R100 seat customized  
with Martini Racing embroidery.

RACING SEATS

QRT technology seat 
customized with the iconic 
Martini Racing liver 
in the 80s original colors.

Homologation | ECE 
Compatible with 3 and 4 point sports seat-belts.

Homologation | FIA 8855-1999

VAT not included

VAT not included

329,00

654,00

069068

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

››
R100 
MARTINI RACING

PRO 2000 
MARTINI RACING

SEDILI RACING - CAT2020

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: ADV XT 
HOM. NO: AS.064.17
FIA STANDARD: 8862-2009

ADV XT cod.008002ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: ADV XT GF 
HOM. NO: AS.080.19
FIA STANDARD: 8862-2009

ADV XT GF cod.008002FNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: ADV ELITE 
HOM. NO: AS.037.14
FIA STANDARD: 8862-2009

ADV ELITE cod.00849ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: ADV SCX 
HOM. NO: AS.022.12
FIA STANDARD: 8862-2009

ADV SCX cod.00804ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: ADV SCX-H 
HOM. NO: AS.016.11
FIA STANDARD: 8862-2009

ADV SCX-H cod.00805ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: ADV SC 19 
HOM. NO: AS.070.18
FIA STANDARD: 8862-2009

ADV SC cod.008020ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: PRO ADV CF 
HOM. NO: CS.351.17
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

PRO ADV cod.008095ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: CIRCUIT QRT 20 
HOM. NO: CS.431.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

CIRCUIT QRT cod.008019RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: CIRCUIT II QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.408.18
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

CIRCUIT II QRT cod.008011RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: EVO QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.373.17
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

EVO QRT cod.008007RNR

EVO L QRT cod.008007RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: EVO QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.373.17
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

EVO SKY QRT cod.008007RNRSKY

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: REV QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.423.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

REV QRT cod.008014RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: SPRINT 
HOM. NO: CS.332.15
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

SPRINT cod.008235col

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: SPRINT 
HOM. NO: CS.332.15
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

SPRINT SKY cod.008235NRSKY

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: SPRINT L 
HOM. NO: CS.314.14
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

SPRINT L cod.008234Lcol

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: SPRINT  
HOM. NO: CS.332.15
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

SPRINT PERFORMANCE cod.00984GR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: GRID Q 
HOM. NO: CS.407.18
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

GRID Q cod.008009RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: GRID Q 
HOM. NO: CS.407.18
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

GRID Q SKY cod.008009RNRSKY

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: PRO 2000 QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.424.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

PRO 2000 QRT cod.008016RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: PRO ADV QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.434.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

PRO ADV QRT cod.008017RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: PILOT 
HOM. NO: CS.425.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

PILOT cod.008018RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: QRT-C 20 
HOM. NO: CS.437.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

QRT-C 20 cod.008025ZNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: QRT-R 
HOM. NO: CS.397.18
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

QRT-R cod.008012RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: QRT-R 
HOM. NO: CS.397.18
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

QRT-R SKY cod.008012RNRSKY

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: QRT-V 
HOM. NO: CS.378.17
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

QRT-R PERFORMANCE cod.008006RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: EVO L QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.432.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999

EVO XL QRT cod.008007RNR

MANUFACTURER: SPARCO
MODEL: EVO XL QRT 
HOM. NO: CS.433.19
FIA STANDARD: 8855-1999



››

››
0159MR

099097MR

099098MR

01637MRRS

01098S3MRA 01098S3MRN01098S3MRR

BRN0040D0RO100N

BRN0040D0BO100N

04608DF1MRrS

BRN0040D0KO100N

04608DF1MRAZ

04608DF1MRNR

This horn emblem can be used 
with all Sparco steering wheels.

Homologation | ECE16 - 08

3 point harness with Martini Racing 
jacquard patches.

Dimension | Ø 4 cm

HORN 
EMBLEM 
MARTINI RACING

6 pt harness with Martini Racing jacquard 
patches. 2” FHR specific straps, 
aluminum buckle.

Homologation | FIA 8853-2016

Pair of pads for 3” harnesses with 
Martini Racing jacquard patches.

PERFORMANCE ACCESSORIES

Sparco tow strap with Martini Racing 
embroidered patch.

TOW STRAP 
MARTINI RACING

FIA (annex J) compliant.

REARFRONT

SEAT BELT 
COVERS 
MARTINI RACING

WINDSHIELD  
BANNER 
MARTINI RACING

Dimension | For front windshield  
137x17 cm. 
For the rear window 120x10 cm.

Martini Racing 
Windshield Banner designed 
for the front windshield 
and the rear window. 

REAR

FRONT

NEW 
COMPETITION H-2 PD 
MARTINI RACING

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

VAT not included

FRONT

REAR

23,00

15,00

33,00

13,00

12,00

118,00

215,00

071070

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING

CLUB H-3M DUAL 
MARTINI RACING

SPARCO
04834HPD
SH.076.20-T-6

8853-2016



TRACKDAY

SCOOTER

003378MRBI... 003379MRBI..

0032PROV01 0032PROV02 BRA0293B0X0400NBRA0027B0K3400N

ECE HELMETS

Homologation | ECE 22.06

Sizes | S - XXL

| Shell complying with 
  the new ECE 22-06.
| Special Martini livery.
| Hypoallergenic comfort lining material. 
| Matt finishing.

NEW 
X-PRO 
MARTINI RACING

Homologation | ECE 22.06

Sizes | S - XXL

| Shell complying ECE 22-06.
| Hypoallergenic comfort lining material.
| Supplied with sun peak and scooter 
  visor with mounting kit.
| Matt finishing.

 
J-PRO 
MARTINI RACING

OPTIONAL VISORS OPTIONAL VISORS

Clear 
(homologation ECE 22.06)

Clear 
(homologation ECE 22.06)

Mirrored 
(not homologated)

Dark 
(not homologated)

*	Visor and assembly kit INCLUDED.

With peak

Whit visor*

>> DUAL USE

140,00 125,00VAT not included VAT not included

VAT not included VAT not included VAT not included VAT not included25,00 29,00 21,00 21,00

073072

SPARCO | MARTINI RACING



WRC 1984 - SANREMO
M.Alen - I. Kivimaki 
Lancia Rally 037 GrB 
Martini Racing

WRC 1986 

-  MONTECARLO 
H.Toivonen - S. Cresto 

Lancia Delta S4 Gr.B 
Martini Racing

››

››

››

WRC 1988 -  SANREMO 
M.Alen - I. Kivimaki | Lancia Delta HF Integrale GrA Martini Racing
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TIMELESS MYTHS.

YESTERDAY...



...TODAY,

AND 
FOREVER.



BRANCHES
SPARCO TEAMWORK IBERIA, SL

C/ Illa de Buda, 2
Polígono industrial Can Canals
08192 Sant Quirze del Vallés. 

Barcelona 
+34 93 806 54 94

info@iberia.sparcoteamwork.com
www.sparcoteamwork.com

HEADQUARTERS
SPARCO S.p.A.
Via Leinì, 524

10088 Volpiano (TO) - Italy
Tel. +39 011 22.40.911
Fax +39 011 22.40.900
e-mail: info@sparco.it
www.sparco-official.com


